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Keeper League

Eastern Division

TEAM

Sixty Niners
Go Bucks
Decapitators
Crimson Jihad

Western Division

TEAM

Forsett In Her Butt
Cameron Crazies

| Got Your Keeper
Keggernauts

Total Points
TEAM

Sixty Niners

Go Bucks

Forsett In Her Butt
Decapitators
Cameron Crazies
Crimson Jihad

| Got Your Keeper
Keggernauts
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PTS

2039
1810
1803
1773
1749
1715
1638
1380

PCT
0.714
0.643
0.571
0.571

PCT
0.571
0.500
0.286
0.143

PF
1788
1586
1556
1534

PF
1603
1503
1397
1221

PA
1478
1371
1501
1496

PA
1657
1549
1648
1488
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4-2-0
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STREAK
Won 2
Lost1
Lost 2
Lost 1

STREAK
Won 1
Lost 1
Won 1
Won 1
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