

Keeper League

Eastern Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Sixty Niners	10	4	0	0.714	1788	1478	4 - 2 - 0	Won 2
Go Bucks	9	5	0	0.643	1586	1371	4 - 2 - 0	Lost 1
Decapitators	8	6	0	0.571	1556	1501	2 - 4 - 0	Lost 2
Crimson Jihad	8	6	0	0.571	1534	1496	2 - 4 - 0	Lost 1
Western Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Forsett In Her Butt	8	6	0	0.571	1603	1657	4 - 2 - 0	Won 1
Cameron Crazies	7	7	0	0.500	1503	1549	4 - 2 - 0	Lost 1
I Got Your Keeper	4	10	^	0.286	1397	1648	4 - 2 - 0	Won 1
	4	10	0	0.200	1397	1040	4 - 2 - 0	VVOIT

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
Sixty Niners	2039
Go Bucks	1810
Forsett In Her Butt	1803
Decapitators	1773
Cameron Crazies	1749
Crimson Jihad	1715
I Got Your Keeper	1638
Keggernauts	1380